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67360 MRK MRK IBN re*?"ice/Recommentations Wednesday, March 1, 2023 HPB Thursday, March 2, 2023

65580 MRK MRK DBN re manufactured park home rule changes Wednesday, March 1, 2023 HPB Thursday, March 2, 2023

68539 MRK MRK mtg w/MLA Norm Letnick Friday, March 3, 2023 SGA/BCH Tuesday, March 7, 2023

68626 MRK MRK DBN re amendment to MEVA re Arbutus / W 7th Monday, March 6, 2023 HPB Tuesday, March 7, 2023

Advice/Recommentations

67862 MRK MRK DBN re Wednesday, March 1, 2023 HPB Thursday, March 9, 2023

68442 MRK MRK IBN re Market Readiness for Zero Carbon Building Standards Tuesday, March 7, 2023 BCH Monday, March 13, 2023

68978 MRK MRK briefing in advance of mtg w/KFN Wednesday, March 8, 2023 BCH Monday, March 20, 2023
Joint Mln mtg Advice/Recommentations

68896 MRK Idvice/Recommentations Wednesday, March 8, 2023 HPB Tuesday, March 21, 2023

68788 MRK MRK info note reans o Monday, March 20, 2023 Tuesday, March 21, 2023

69702 MRK MRK mtg note for mtg w/Mayor Sim of Vancouver Monday, March 20, 2023 HPHS Thursday, March 23, 2023

68745 MRK MRK IBN re#dviceRecommentations Fraser Valley Mayors Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Monday, March 27, 2023
MRK Bi- thly Minister D BCH/Housing Ministry Staff - Youth

68956 MRK -monthly Minister Dean/BCH/Housing Ministry Staff - You Thursday, March 9, 2023 HPHS Tuesday, March 28, 2023

Housing




